
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;
Index Type= Financing Statements;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199301220000
21401

01/22/1993
12:03:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
JEFFREY
ALLEN

199303020000
57731

03/02/1993
10:01:21

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REED, LISA G

199303250000
81321

03/25/1993
03:54:14

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EVERLY,
DAVID L

199304200001
09491

04/20/1993
03:46:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LITTLE,
JAMES W JR

199304160001
05071

04/16/1993
01:17:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUTLEY, J
MICHAEL

199306010001
56761

06/01/1993
01:29:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DANIELS,
BARRY C

199306070001
63221

06/07/1993
01:46:07

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STOREY,
HOWARD G

199307270002
19821

07/27/1993
08:37:39

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TRUETT,
CHARLES T

199308180002
46301

08/18/1993
01:15:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KING, JOHN D

199310130003
18231

10/13/1993
01:39:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

O BRIEN,
TIMOTHY K

199310270003
36101

10/27/1993
11:15:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAMEY,
WALTER R

199301150000
14401

01/15/1993
09:59:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CASTLEBERR
Y, ALTON L

199302250000
53781

02/25/1993
10:10:23

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOODWYN,
JENNIFER G

199303050000
61991

03/05/1993
09:24:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAY,
DARRELL



199303120000
70221

03/12/1993
11:01:33

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLENN,
GELLETTE C

199304130001
00781

04/13/1993
10:53:58

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
JESSIE B

199304140001
02481

04/14/1993
12:38:55

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGAHA,
GARY D

199306090001
66201

06/09/1993
10:34:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GUY, VALERIE
V

199307200002
12941

07/20/1993
02:47:46

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARTIN,
LARRY S

199310270003
36891

10/27/1993
02:42:48

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLACKMON,
ALAN


