Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301220000 21401	01/22/1993 12:03:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, JEFFREY ALLEN						
199303020000 57731	03/02/1993 10:01:21	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REED, LISA G						
199303250000 81321	03/25/1993 03:54:14	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EVERLY, DAVID L						
199304200001 09491	04/20/1993 03:46:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LITTLE, JAMES W JR						
199304160001 05071	04/16/1993 01:17:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUTLEY, J MICHAEL						
199306010001 56761	06/01/1993 01:29:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DANIELS, BARRY C						
199306070001 63221	06/07/1993 01:46:07	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STOREY, HOWARD G						
199307270002 19821	07/27/1993 08:37:39	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TRUETT, CHARLES T						
199308180002 46301	08/18/1993 01:15:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KING, JOHN D						
199310130003 18231	10/13/1993 01:39:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	O BRIEN, TIMOTHY K						
199310270003 36101	10/27/1993 11:15:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAMEY, WALTER R						
199301150000 14401	01/15/1993 09:59:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CASTLEBERR Y, ALTON L						
199302250000 53781	02/25/1993 10:10:23	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOODWYN, JENNIFER G						
199303050000 61991	03/05/1993 09:24:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAY, DARRELL						

	03/12/1993 11:01:33	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLENN, GELLETTE C			
199304130001 00781	04/13/1993 10:53:58	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JESSIE B			
199304140001 02481	04/14/1993 12:38:55	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCGAHA, GARY D			
199306090001 66201	06/09/1993 10:34:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GUY, VALERIE V			
	07/20/1993 02:47:46	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARTIN, LARRY S			
199310270003 36891	10/27/1993 02:42:48	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLACKMON, ALAN			